Spesifikasjoner

NRF nummer

Funksjon

Materiale

Storrelse

Vare farge

3384679

For Purus stgtteben

PP

@110 mm

Hvit

PURUS

Forhgyningshylse til stgtteben for gulvsluk.
Hylsen gjegr at hgyden kan gkes til 110 mm.

NRF 3384679



@28

72

21

@33
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